
..
'

sie.aAs$ toam so, auti i,66 RAGE I Or
crai u snv.Cis AD iN.v= AviO* AMENDMENT OF SOllCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1
ftD Proc. etG. f el Cf t| l-8 8 305 a

'

,

t. Aut NDut NT/=00 f tCAtsome p.O. 2 t'rtcisvt Dart 3. atoUisrt.oNirusCs4Ast_ siOut 51 NO. d. P9CJt CT NO. (l[ spfl.dshlt)

2 10-1-82 RFPA ADM-80-713, Rey 2-

3.issuiD er Coot .. ADu,Nisir.iD ,, uf .a,, ,u. u.a n coDr|
US fluclear Regulatory Conmission
Division of Contracts, SPS

Washington, DC 20555

7 CON 1a ACion CODE | | 1ACIL1TY (.0DE | S.
'

NAM [ AND ADDalS$ A ut NDuf NT OF
3

Soucif AllON NO. ,

lUS Environmental Protection Agency
"'" (#" ""' "

401 ".M"
Street, SW - Rm 927, East Tower

<ss,ne. anP.
Washington, DG 20460 uODi scAwN O' flRC-10-80-713,m,. n. ,, u.

.J ZIP @ CONF 8&Cf/OEDERNO.

c.sai
9-15-80{ ] ,,,,, 7,,, y ,g

r

9. THIS SLOCK Artists ONLY 30 AutNDuf Nf 5 OF SOUC11 AilON$

n. .s. i..a r. i. ..aa .. e. o. 6i.a i s. n. .a s.N ,,- .uo e., . .. . O.... O i. . aa. i -' . . e a a.

.
s

O n. . . ... .a ._ia.. .. ;. . .a . . , :. .s. $. . 4 s... ., .ua i. ,% r . . . ..e.4. 6, .. . .. . ri_. .a.,

i.: . , .,;. . .a ... . ..,... .e a. ...a-. au i , .a . is v.,. .m . . r .6.. . - . a . . .. .. . m 6 . . ,, .e .i.. on . , . 6 - a . ., t. : , . . . . .. . i . . .. . ..'. . . . -

k.s s . i.d. , . e e f e . . .h e ..i ....... .ad .-e .d -..e ...b e e.. f AILUBE OF YOUR ACKNOwltDGEMEN.10 at etClivtD AT THE 115UfNG CFli(t PRfot 10 THE HOut AND

D Alt SP[Cif s(O M AY Bf 5UtiIN etJE CliON OF YOUR Of f E R. If, b , .. .. .I es. . e d.. y de.... t. . b a s . .. 8., .b.d y . 6- P e d. ... k d.. 6. d. by f.g,.=

.,i.......es...i..i....-.i....r...........i......a...-.s....ai........a....,.s..,....6.....e..,...r..-.y.

la. ACCOUNiiNG AND APPf0PRIATION C ATA (l/ rage,rtd)

80-20-25-04
.

.

-

. .

I I. THi. 640CK APPtits ONIT TO MODirCAllONS OF CONTRACT 5/C4Dits

(.i C n..Chor, O.d ;.3 dp,......ei.
,

Tb O-ee.. -e be. bi t i 2 . d. e. ek. .t .. . L...d ...*,.o / d... ,

i..# .. 6 .6 ,., .. . .m. . . . .,,. s.. so.. . . 3 e. s 6i.a i s.to [I n. 6... . t a .. o / s., 6. -.s.r .. ..r..o ,s. .a-.

... ... .s..SC 2 52 c _ 341 U
i. e n.s ,,i.... A.... ... ..a .. ,,,.......s....,.,

|
i, ..u.. .s . .$. .t.,a . ... .o .. .., , ,, 2. u.a i r.

' I 2. oe stei,seON 07 AmiNoseNiipODiriCAfiON

This Modification fio. 2 is issued to extend the period of performaice from September 30, 1982,
to September 30, 1983, at' no additional cost to the Government. It also administratively
changes .the B&R fio. .

The contract is hereby amended as follows:

Change ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMAf4CE of Interagency . Agreement fio. f1RC-10-80-713 to read:
-

.

"This agreement will commence upon date of execution and expire on September 30, 1983."

.

All other terms and conditions, including the monetary value, remain the same,

,

,

.

8209240118 820902
PDR CONTR

'' NRC-10-800713 PDR

t .. .,. .. . sa u..w .ii . .a ..a..;. . .. ,s. s -. . . r... . a u .. .. >... . . a .a. a- a .a . ,n . . .a . ..o..

13*
ONTEAC1 /O NOT tiOU18ED

@ CONTI AClot/Of fie0815 ttouttiD TO SsGN TH.5 utNT AND stTVPN Corit5 fO tisviNG 08fICI
/ )--

aOe r et 17. UNnrD ST Att$ Or wf etCA'

8 4. NgC #
$

i 1 A % M . A..'C-.. o-e v(..1 _

ss e.. .t , ....d
z . ,,

jf a s''r ~* .
-

15. NAA4 AND 1rita Or sic.es (Iyp, .r pr .t> 16. Dait SIGNED 18. Na>At Of CONinaOING Of fiCi t ( Type .r pn.f) 89. DA,ft K NED
Frederick D. Leutner, Acting Dir .

kt?/,/ 2Monitoring 6 Data Support Division JOHil E. REBELLO


